AIRCRAFT PARKING/ BAURU / Bauru (SBBU)

DOCKING CHART (PDC) SP - BRASIL
AD ELEV: 2025 ARP S22 20 37_W049 03 14
ATIS CLRD GNDC AFIS APRON
127.875 NIL NIL 121.30 NIL
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PDC - SBBU: INFORMAGOES COMPLEMENTARES / COMPLEMENTARY INFORMATION

COORDENADAS DOS PONTOS DE ESTACIONAMENTO
PARKING SPOT COORDINATES

PONTO COORDENADAS PONTO
SPOT COORDINATES SPOT

COORDENADAS
COORDINATES

PATIO 1 /APRON 1

HANGES: DEC/VAR, LAYOUT, PARKING SPOT.

N oo oA~ W N -

222038.95S
2220 39.66 S
22204037 S
22204158 S
222041.20S
222040.81S
222039.03S

49 03 09.22 W
49 03 08.03 W
49 03 06.84 W
490307.21 W
49 03 07.87 W
49 03 08.52 W
4903 11.67 W
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